2010 Divll Sec 6 State Top Team Scores (All
Qualifier Scorers)
Plc Points Team CH CONS
1 81 Alden - -
1 81 Frewsburg - -
1 81 Royalton-Hartland - -
4 73 Medina - -
5 72 East Aurora - -
6 66 Eden - -
7 60 Fredonia - -
8 59.5 Gowanda - -
9 58 Lackawanna - -
10 55 Randolph - -
11 47 Falconer - -
12 415 Southwestern - -
13 40.5 Portville - -
14 40 Lewiston-Porter - -
14 40 Salamanca - -
16 38 Ripley - -
17 36 Olean - -
18 31.5 Depew - -
19 30 Pine Valley - -
20 19 Tonawanda - -
21 17 Silver Creek - -
21 17 Wilson - -
23 16 Newfane - -
23 16 Panama - -
25 12 Chautauqua Lake - -
26 10 Cassadaga Valley - -
26 10 Maple Grove - -
28 3 Cattaraugus-Little Valley - -
29 0 Allegany-Limestone - -
29 0 Barker - -
29 0 Franklinville - -
29 0 Maryvale - -
29 0 Westfield - -
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State Results for:
Qualifier

Finals

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

96 Lbs:
103 Lbs:
112 Lbs:
119 Lbs:
125 Lbs:
130 Lbs:
135 Lbs:
140 Lbs:
145 Lbs:
152 Lbs:
160 Lbs:
171 Lbs:
189 Lbs:
215 Lbs:
285 Lbs:

Championship Finals

Zach Bickle, Royalton-Hartland DEC Ed Hutschenreuter, Alden 4-1
Abdulgawi Mohammed, Lackawanna FALL Brandon Muntz, Falconer F 5:24
Tom Page, Eden DEC Alex Smythe, Eden 3-2

Kevin Strong, Frewsburg MAJOR David Ciaramella, Newfane 9-0
Emory Rowe, Ripley DEC Jake Baer, Olean 5-3

Justin Wagner, Alden DEC Justin Hunt, Ripley 1-0

Casey Billyard, Frewsburg DEC Ross Abram, Eden 5-3;sv

Devin Kramer, Depew DEC Ben Haas, Salamanca 5-2

Dominic Montesanti, Medina DEC Ameen Harhara, Lackawanna 5-1
Tristan Hamner, Medina DEC Jerrold Roosa, Randolph 7-3

Zach Potenza, East Aurora DEC Kristopher Schimek, Pine Valley 3-2
John Mistretta, Southwestern DEC Greg Burroughs, Fredonia 3-1
Colin Palmer, East Aurora DEC Chris Mitchell, Frewsburg 6-3

Pat Langworthy, Southwestern DEC Jake Eddington, Gowanda 7-4
Theodore King, Royalton-Hartland DEC Justin Fudala, Alden 6-3

MOW: 140 - Devin Kramer (Depew)
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State Results for:
Qualifier

Consy Fina

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

285 Lbs

96 Lbs:
103 Lbs:
112 Lbs:
119 Lbs:
125 Lbs:
130 Lbs:
135 Lbs:
140 Lbs:
145 Lbs:
152 Lbs:
160 Lbs:
171 Lbs:
189 Lbs:
215 Lbs:

Consolation Finals - 3rd Place

Majed Mohamed, Lackawanna DEC Steve Seibert, Cassadaga Valley 3-1;sv
Chris Doubek, Randolph DEC Pat McCarthy, Fredonia 11-9

Brenden Omicioli, Gowanda DEC Andrew Lazickes, East Aurora 9-2
Jordan Mcgregor, Tonawanda DEC Zach Marra, Olean 3-2

Gregory Johnston, Royalton-Hartland DEC Jesse Anderson, Falconer 3-2
Matt McCavley, Royalton-Hartland DEC Jordan Smith, Portville 6-4;sv
Garrett Gibson, Chautauqua Lake DEC Ryan Grey, Medina 6-4

Dylan Duncanson, Medina DEC Brandon Hassenbohler, Alden 6-2

Frank Sterlace, Silver Creek DEC Ryan Baer, Depew 3-1*

Nick Mitchell, Frewsburg DEC Jeremy Lilga, Eden 7-0

Carmen Papa, Salamanca DEC Zach Penhollow, Falconer 5-2

Tom Cornell, Randolph DEC Jon Nickerson, Maple Grove 2-0

Vinny Scienza, Fredonia DEC Joe Hill, Lewiston-Porter 1-0

Bashar Srouiji, Lewiston-Porter DEC Cody DiDomenico, Panama 3-2

: Aaron Kroll, Gowanda DEC Jon Jones, Portville 3-1
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State Results for:

Qualifier

Consy Fina

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

Consoaltion Finals - 5th Place

96 Lbs: Isaiah Barrett, Wilson DEC Delbert Marshal, Lewiston-Porter 5-4;sv
103 Lbs: Nathan Lazickes, East Aurora FALL Tim Barnard, Tonawanda F 4:31
112 Lbs: Tyler Foster, Portville TF Justin Fralick, Falconer 19-2
119 Lbs:Collan Emley, Portville DEC Jude Gardner, Fredonia 9-6
125 Lbs: Dan Reagan, Lewiston-Porter MAJOR Alex Tadt, Fredonia 10-1
130 Lbs: Marcus Dwaileebe, Olean DEC Hunter Waller, Panama 2-0
135 Lbs: Chris Wier, East Aurora MED Evan Wells, Medina med for
140 Lbs: Gavin Mercado, Gowanda MAJOR Trent Unverdorben, Portville 13-2
145 Lbs: Tyler Buckley, Fredonia MED Kyle Reynolds, Pine Valley med for
152 Lbs: Joe Greis, Alden DEC Ray Graser, Cattaraugus-Little Valley 4-3
160 Lbs: Branden Culverwell, Wilson MAJOR Brett Dechent, Lackawanna 10-0
171 Lbs: Ryan Karmazyn, Silver Creek MED Jim Hammond, Gowanda med for
189 Lbs: Monilito Herter, Alden DEC Cody Hammond, Pine Valley 5-2
215 Lbs: Ben Fluent, Randolph FOR , for
285 Lbs: Andrew Albrecht, Royalton-Hartland FALL Mike Miller, Salamanca F 2:15
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State
Qualifier

Results for: Finals

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

96 Lbs:
Zach Bickle, Royalton-Hartland DEC Ed Hutschenreuter, Alden 4-1

103 Lbs:
Abdulgawi Mohammed, Lackawanna FALL Brandon Muntz, Falconer F 5:24

112 Lbs:
Tom Page, Eden DEC Alex Smythe, Eden 3-2

119 Lbs:
Kevin Strong, Frewsburg MAJOR David Ciaramella, Newfane 9-0

125 Lbs:
Emory Rowe, Ripley DEC Jake Baer, Olean 5-3

130 Lbs:
Justin Wagner, Alden DEC Justin Hunt, Ripley 1-0

135 Lbs:
Casey Billyard, Frewsburg DEC Ross Abram, Eden 5-3;sv

140 Lbs:
Devin Kramer, Depew DEC Ben Haas, Salamanca 5-2

145 Lbs:
Dominic Montesanti, Medina DEC Ameen Harhara, Lackawanna 5-1

152 Lbs:
Tristan Hamner, Medina DEC Jerrold Roosa, Randolph 7-3

160 Lbs:
Zach Potenza, East Aurora DEC Kristopher Schimek, Pine Valley 3-2

171 Lbs:
John Mistretta, Southwestern DEC Greg Burroughs, Fredonia 3-1

189 Lbs:
Colin Palmer, East Aurora DEC Chris Mitchell, Frewsburg 6-3

215 Lbs:
Pat Langworthy, Southwestern DEC Jake Eddington, Gowanda 7-4

285 Lbs:
Theodore King, Royalton-Hartland DEC Justin Fudala, Alden 6-3
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State Results for: Semi-Finals
Qualifier

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

96 Lbs:
Ed Hutschenreuter, Alden MAJOR Delbert Marshal, Lewiston-Porter 19-7 *
Zach Bickle, Royalton-Hartland DEC Isaiah Barrett, Wilson 2-0

103 Lbs:
Abdulgawi Mohammed, Lackawanna MAJOR Chris Doubek, Randolph 12-1
Brandon Muntz, Falconer DEC Pat McCarthy, Fredonia 9-2

112 Lbs:
Tom Page, Eden MAJOR Brenden Omicioli, Gowanda 9-0
Alex Smythe, Eden DEC Andrew Lazickes, East Aurora 7-0

119 Lbs:
Kevin Strong, Frewsburg DEC Zach Marra, Olean 10-3
David Ciaramella, Newfane DEC Jordan Mcgregor, Tonawanda 2-0

125 Lbs:
Emory Rowe, Ripley DEC Jesse Anderson, Falconer 4-0
Jake Baer, Olean DEC Gregory Johnston, Royalton-Hartland 3-1;ot

130 Lbs:
Justin Wagner, Alden MAJOR Marcus Dwaileebe, Olean 13-2
Justin Hunt, Ripley FALL Matt McCavley, Royalton-Hartland F 1:19

135 Lbs:
Casey Billyard, Frewsburg TF Garrett Gibson, Chautauqua Lake 18-1; 4:46
Ross Abram, Eden DEC Evan Wells, Medina 2-1

140 Lbs:
Devin Kramer, Depew DEC Dylan Duncanson, Medina 4-2
Ben Haas, Salamanca DEC Trent Unverdorben, Portville 5-3

145 Lbs:
Dominic Montesanti, Medina DEC Ryan Baer, Depew 5-4
Ameen Harhara, Lackawanna DEC Kyle Reynolds, Pine Valley 3-2

152 Lbs:
Tristan Hamner, Medina MAJOR Jeremy Lilga, Eden 14-1
Jerrold Roosa, Randolph DEC Nick Mitchell, Frewsburg 5-2

160 Lbs:
Zach Potenza, East Aurora DEC Zach Penhollow, Falconer 5-3
Kristopher Schimek, Pine Valley DEC Carmen Papa, Salamanca 3-2

171 Lbs:
John Mistretta, Southwestern DEC Jim Hammond, Gowanda 8-5
Greg Burroughs, Fredonia DEC Jon Nickerson, Maple Grove 3-1

189 Lbs:
Colin Palmer, East Aurora DEC Vinny Scienza, Fredonia 4-1
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State Results for: Semi-Finals
Qualifier

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

Chris Mitchell, Frewsburg FALL Joe Hill, Lewiston-Porter F 3:43 *

215 Lbs:
Jake Eddington, Gowanda DEC Justin Taylor, Portville 4-3 *
Pat Langworthy, Southwestern DEC Cody DiDomenico, Panama 2-1

285 Lbs:
Justin Fudala, Alden DEC Jon Jones, Portville 7-6;0t
Theodore King, Royalton-Hartland DEC Aaron Kroll, Gowanda 4-0
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State
Qualifier

Results for:
Quarter-Finals

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

96 Lbs:

Ed Hutschenreuter, Alden FALL Dave Wesolek-Amrhein, Franklinville F 3:48
Delbert Marshal, Lewiston-Porter DEC Steve Seibert, Cassadaga Valley 13-9
Isaiah Barrett, Wilson DEC Majed Mohamed, Lackawanna 5-3

Zach Bickle, Royalton-Hartland MAJOR Kyle Ross, Falconer 9-0

103 Lbs:

Abdulgawi Mohammed, Lackawanna FALL Logan Martin, Cattaraugus-Little Valley F 1:57
Chris Doubek, Randolph FALL Tim Barnard, Tonawanda F 0:36

Pat McCarthy, Fredonia DEC Nathan Lazickes, East Aurora 6-4

Brandon Muntz, Falconer FALL Nick Winter, Franklinville F 5:05

112 Lbs:

Tom Page, Eden MAJOR Justin Fralick, Falconer 12-0

Brenden Omicioli, Gowanda TF Chase Wheeler, Wilson 15-0;3:21
Andrew Lazickes, East Aurora FALL Tyler Foster, Portville F 2:34
Alex Smythe, Eden DEC Jeremy Alvarez, Cattaraugus-Little Valley 6-0

119 Lbs:

Kevin Strong, Frewsburg FALL Drew Cochran, Westfield F 5:33
Zach Marra, Olean MAJOR Collan Emley, Portville 13-2

Jordan Mcgregor, Tonawanda MAJOR Jude Gardner, Fredonia 8-0
David Ciaramella, Newfane DEC Nick Sandy, Pine Valley 5-0

125 Lbs:

Emory Rowe, Ripley DEC Gunnar Vancurren, Portville 10-3

Jesse Anderson, Falconer DEC Dan Reagan, Lewiston-Porter 6-5

Jake Baer, Olean FALL Alex Tadt, Fredonia F 3:00

Gregory Johnston, Royalton-Hartland FALL David Poyfair, Barker F 4:58

130 Lbs:

Justin Wagner, Alden DEC Brett Smith, Salamanca 6-2

Marcus Dwaileebe, Olean DEC Hunter Waller, Panama 8-2

Matt McCavley, Royalton-Hartland DEC Jordan Smith, Portville 9-4
Justin Hunt, Ripley DEC Jason Phillips, Maryvale 7-2

135 Lbs:

Casey Billyard, Frewsburg FALL Matt Booth, Cattaraugus-Little Valley F 1:51
Garrett Gibson, Chautauqua Lake DEC Ryan Grey, Medina 10-4

Evan Wells, Medina DEC Chris Wier, East Aurora 6-1

Ross Abram, Eden FALL Scott Baglia, Falconer F 0:39

140 Lbs:

Devin Kramer, Depew TF Craig Howard, Chautauqua Lake 16-1

Dylan Duncanson, Medina DEC Brandon Hassenbohler, Alden 4-0
Trent Unverdorben, Portville FALL Gavin Mercado, Gowanda F 3:59
Ben Haas, Salamanca MAJOR Peter Shaw-Brougham, Randolph 12-3 *

145 Lbs:
Dominic Montesanti, Medina MAJOR Kraig Meekins, Maple Grove 13-0
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2010 Divll Sec 6 State
Qualifier

Results for:
Quarter-Finals

Division: 2010_Divll Sec 6 State Qualifier

Ryan Baer, Depew MAJOR Frank Sterlace, Silver Creek 9-0
Kyle Reynolds, Pine Valley FALL Tyler Buckley, Fredonia F 4:48
Ameen Harhara, Lackawanna MAJOR Major Sterns, Frewsburg 14-0

152 Lbs:

Tristan Hamner, Medina BYE

Jeremy Lilga, Eden DEC Ray Graser, Cattaraugus-Little Valley 4-2
Jerrold Roosa, Randolph FALL Derek Fuerch, Barker F 1:46

Nick Mitchell, Frewsburg FALL Joe Greis, Alden F 2:56

160 Lbs:

Zach Penhollow, Falconer FALL Greg Johnson, Panama F 3:53
Zach Potenza, East Aurora DEC Brett Dechent, Lackawanna 8-4
Carmen Papa, Salamanca FALL Branden Culverwell, Wilson F 2:42
Kristopher Schimek, Pine Valley MAJOR Chad Mason, Fredonia 9-0

171 Lbs:

John Mistretta, Southwestern TF Ryan Karmazyn, Silver Creek 25-10;5:10
Jim Hammond, Gowanda DEC Austin Fisher, Wilson 6-4

Greg Burroughs, Fredonia DEC Tom Cornell, Randolph 6-0

Jon Nickerson, Maple Grove DEC Eric Jones, Lackawanna 5-1

189 Lbs:

Colin Palmer, East Aurora MAJOR Trevor Crawford, Silver Creek 13-3
Vinny Scienza, Fredonia MAJOR Monilito Herter, Alden 12-2

Chris Mitchell, Frewsburg MAJOR Cody Hammond, Pine Valley 12-1
Joe Hill, Lewiston-Porter FALL Josh Jackson, Barker F 3:28

215 Lbs:

Justin Taylor, Portville FALL Korben Grover, Royalton-Hartland F 2:32
Jake Eddington, Gowanda DEC Ben Fluent, Randolph 6-2

Pat Langworthy, Southwestern DEC Austin Blackley, Barker 7-0
Cody DiDomenico, Panama DEC Bashar Srouiji, Lewiston-Porter 8-5

285 Lbs:

Jon Jones, Portville FALL Lukas Hanssen, Barker F 0:20

Justin Fudala, Alden FALL Andrew Albrecht, Royalton-Hartland F 3:04
Theodore King, Royalton-Hartland FALL Mike Miller, Salamanca F 0:31
Aaron Kroll, Gowanda FALL Tristan Peterson, Falconer F 1:00
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Ed Hutschenreuter 8

Alden

Dave Wesolek-Amrhein 9

Ed Hutschenreuter

F 3:48

Franklinville

63

Ed Hutschenreuter

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

96 Lbs

19-7 *
Delbert Marshal 8
Lewiston-Porter
3 Delbert Marshal
. 13-9
Steve Seibert 10
Cassadaga Valley Zach Bickle
155 4-1
Isaiah Barrett 8 Royalton-Hartland
Wilson i
4 Isaiah Barrett Champion
5-3
Majed Mohamed 9
Lackawanna .
64 Zach Bickle
2-0
Kyle Ross 8
Falconer Ed Hutschenreuter
5 Zach Bickle Alden
9-0
Zach Bickle 9 2nd Place

Royalton-Hartland

Dave Wesolek-Amrhein

Franklinville
65

Steve Seibert

Steve Seibert

Cassadaga Valley

8-0
123

Isaiah Barrett

Steve Seibert

Majed Mohamed

Lackawanna
66

Wilson

Majed Mohamed

Kyle Ross

Falconer

2-1
124

Delbert Marshal

40

Majed Mohamed

154

Majed Mohamed
3-1;sv
Lackawanna

Isaiah Barrett

Lewiston-Porter

Wilson

153

Delbert Marshal

6-1

Isaiah Barrett
5-4;sv
Wilson

Lewiston-Porter

5th Place

Delbert Marshal
Lewiston-Porter

6th Place

3rd Place

Steve Seibert
Cassadaga Valley

4th Place




Abdulgawi Mohammed

11

Lackawanna

Logan Martin 9

Abdulgawi Mohammed
F 1:57

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

Chris Doubek 8

67 | Abdulgawi Mohammed

12-1

Randolph

Tim Barnard 8

Chris Doubek
F 0:36

Tonawanda

Nathan Lazickes 9

158

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

103 Lbs

Abdulgawi Mohammed
F5:24
Lackawanna

Nathan Lazickes

East Aurora
s Pat McCarthy
6-4
Pat McCarthy 9
Fredonia
68 Brandon Muntz
. . 9-2
Nick Winter 9
Franklinville
9 Brandon Muntz
F 5:05
Brandon Muntz 9
Falconer
Logan Martin
Cattaraugus-Little Valley )
69 Tim Barnard
6-0
Tim Barnard 125 | Pat McCarthy
Tonawanda F 1:30

Pat McCarthy

Champion

Brandon Muntz
Falconer

2nd Place

East Aurora
70

Nick Winter

Fredonia
157

Nathan Lazickes

Chris Doubek
11-9
Randolph

Franklinville

Tim Barnard

9-3
Chris Doubek

6-4

126

Chris Doubek

Randolph

Tonawanda

Nathan Lazickes

156

Nathan Lazickes
F4:31
East Aurora

East Aurora

5th Place

Tim Barnard
Tonawanda

6th Place

3rd Place

Pat McCarthy
Fredonia

4th Place




Tom Page 10

Eden

Justin Fralick 9

10 | Tom Page

12-0

Falconer

Chase Wheeler 8

Wilson

Brenden Omicioli 12

+1 |_Tom Page

Gowanda

Tyler Foster 12

Portville

Andrew Lazickes 9

East Aurora

Jeremy Alvarez 12

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

Alex Smythe 8

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

112 Lbs

9-0
11 | Brenden Omicioli
15-0;3:21
Tom Page
161 3-2
Eden
1» | Andrew Lazickes Champion
F 2:34
75 | Alex Smythe
7-0
Alex Smythe
13 | Alex Smythe Eden
&0 2nd Place

Eden

Justin Fralick

Falconer

Justin Fralick

73
Chase Wheeler

Wilson

med for

Andrew Lazickes

127

Andrew Lazickes

Tyler Foster

Portville
74

East Aurora

Tyler Foster

Jeremy Alvarez

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

8-4

Brenden Omicioli

128

18-7

Brenden Omicioli

160

Brenden Omicioli
9-2
Gowanda

Justin Fralick

Gowanda

Falconer

159

Tyler Foster

F 4:52

Tyler Foster
19-2
Portville

Portville

5th Place

Justin Fralick
Falconer

6th Place

3rd Place

Andrew Lazickes
East Aurora

4th Place




Kevin Strong 10

Frewsburg

Drew Cochran 10

14 | _Kevin Strong

F 5:33

Westfield

Collan Emley 12

Portville

Zach Marra 11

15 Zach Marra

75

Kevin Strong

13-2

Olean

Jordan Mcgregor 11

Tonawanda

Jude Gardner 9

16 | Jordan Mcgregor

8-0

Fredonia

76

10-3

164

David Ciaramella

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

119 Lbs

Kevin Strong
9-0
Frewsburg

Champion

2-0
Nick Sandy 9 —
Pine Valley David Ciaramella
17 David Ciaramella Newfane
5-0
David Ciaramella 11 2nd Place
Newfane
Drew Cochran
Westfield
-7 | _Collan Emley
15-3
Collan Emley 129 | Jordan Mcgregor
Portville F 3:20
Jordan Mcgregor
Tonawanda
Jude Gardner 163 Jordans_l\gcgregor
Fredonia
78 Jude Gardner Tonawanda
8-0
Nick Sandy 130 |_Zach Marra 3rd Place
Pine Valley Zach Marra 6-4 Zach Marra
Olean Olean
4th Place
Collan Emley
Portville
Collan Emley
162 9-6
Jude Gard Portville
LCe 2ATCNRT 5th Place

Fredonia

Jude Gardner
Fredonia

6th Place




Emory Rowe 10

Ripley

Gunnar Vancurren 9

18 Emory Rowe

10-3

Portville

79 Emory Rowe

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

125 Lbs

4-0
Jesse Anderson 10
Falconer
19 Jesse Anderson
6-5
Dan Reagan 9
Lewiston-Porter Emory Rowe
167 5-3
Jake Baer 10 Ripley
Olean i
20 Jake Baer Champion
F 3:00
Alex Tadt 11
Fredonia
80 Jake Baer
) . 3-1;o0t
David Poyfair 12
Barker Jake Baer
2 E;eggry Johnston Olean
Gregory Johnston 10 ' 2nd Place
Royalton-Hartland
Gunnar Vancurren
Portville
a1 Dan Reagan
F 2:32
Dan Reagan 131 | Gregory Johnston
Lewiston-Porter F 0:41
Gregory Johnston
Royalton-Hartland
Alex Tadt y s Gregorg_.zlohnston
Fredonia 82 Alex Tadt Royalton-Hartland
. . F 5:00
David Poyfair 132 | Jesse Anderson 3rd Place
Barker Jesse Anderson 40 Jesse Anderson
Falconer Falconer
4th Place
Dan Reagan
Lewiston-Porter
Dan Reagan
165 10-1
Alex Tadt Lewiston-Porter
ex Ta
Fredonia 5th Place
Alex Tadt
Fredonia

6th Place




Justin Wagner 12

Alden

Brett Smith 11

5 | Justin Wagner

6-2

Salamanca

Hunter Waller 10

Panama

Marcus Dwaileebe 10

3 Marcus Dwaileebe

sz | Justin Wagner

13-2

8-2

Olean

Matt McCavley 10

Royalton-Hartland

Jordan Smith 10

54 | Matt McCavley

9-4

Portville

Jason Phillips 11

Maryvale

Justin Hunt 11

5 Justin Hunt

84 Justin Hunt

170

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

130 Lbs

Justin Wagner
1-0
Alden

F 1:19

7-2

Ripley

Brett Smith

Salamanca
85

Hunter Waller

Hunter Waller

Panama

3-0
133

Matt McCavley

Matt McCavley

Jordan Smith

Portville
86

Royalton-Hartland

Jordan Smith

Jason Phillips

Maryvale

6-4;0t
134

Marcus Dwaileebe

7-4

Jordan Smith

169

Champion

Justin Hunt

Ripley

2nd Place

Matt McCavley
6-4;sv
Royalton-Hartland

Hunter Waller

Olean

Panama

168

Marcus Dwaileebe

2-0

Marcus Dwaileebe
2-0
Olean

Olean

5th Place

Hunter Waller
Panama

6th Place

3rd Place

Jordan Smith
Portville

4th Place




Casey Billyard 12

Frewsburg

Matt Booth 9

26

Casey Billyard

F1:51

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

g7 | Casey Billyard

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

135 Lbs

18-1; 4:46
Ryan Grey 11
Medina .
27 Garrett Gibson
. 10-4
Garrett Gibson
Chautauqua Lake Casey Billyard
173 5-3;sv
Evan Wells 12 Frewsburg
Medina -
,s | Evan Wells Champion
o 6-1
Chris Wier 12
East Aurora
gg | ROSs Abram
. 2-1
Scott Baglia 12
Falconer Ross Abram
59 | ROSS Abram Eden
F 0:39
Ross Abram 12 2nd Place
Eden
Matt Booth
Cattaraugus-Little Valley
a9 | Ryan Grey
F 4:27
Ryan Grey 135 | _Ryan Grey
Medina med for
Evan Wells
Medina :
Chris Wier - Garreg 4Glbson
East Aurora . .
%0 Chris Wier Chautauqua Lake
F 5:17
Scott Baglia s | Garrett Gibson 3rd Place
Falconer 16-9
Garrett Gibson Ryan .Grey
Chautauqua Lake Medina
4th Place
Evan Wells
Medina —
Chris Wier
171 med for
Chris Wi East Aurora
ris Wier
East Aurora Sth Place
Evan Wells
Medina

6th Place




Devin Kramer 12

Depew

Craig Howard 11

30 Devin Kramer

16-1

Chautauqua Lake

o1 Devin Kramer

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

140 Lbs

4-2
Brandon Hassenbohler 10
Alden
31 Z)%Ian Duncanson
Dylan Duncanson 11 )
Medina Devin Kramer
176 5.2
Trent Unverdorben 11 Depew
Portville )
2 Trent Unverdorben Champion
. F 3:59
Gavin Mercado 12
Gowanda
92 Ben Haas
5-3
Peter Shaw-Brougham 10
Randolph Ben Haas
33 Ben Haas Salamanca
12-3*
Ben Haas 10 2nd Place
Salamanca

Craig Howard

Chautauqua Lake
93

Brandon Hassenbohler

Brandon Hassenbohler

Alden

42
137

Trent Unverdorben

Brandon Hassenbohler

Gavin Mercado

Gowanda
94

Portville

Gavin Mercado

Peter Shaw-Brougham

Randolph

11-6
138

Dylan Duncanson

8-6;sv

175

Dylan Duncanson

Dylan Duncanson
6-2
Medina

Trent Unverdorben

Medina

Portville

174

Gavin Mercado

F2:12

Gavin Mercado
13-2
Gowanda

Gowanda

5th Place

Trent Unverdorben
Portville

6th Place

3rd Place

Brandon Hassenbohler
Alden

4th Place




2010_Divll Sec 6 State

Dominic Montesanti 12 Qualifier

Medina

Dominic Montesanti
13-0

34

145 Lbs

Kraig Meekins 12

Maple Grove - .
95 Dominic Montesanti

5-4

Ryan Baer 11

Depew

35 Ryan Baer
9-0

Frank Sterlace 11

Silver Creek Dominic Montesanti
179 5-1
Kyle Reynolds 12 Medina
Pine Valley Champion

Kyle Reynolds
F 4:48

36

Tyler Buckley 11

Fredonia
96 Ameen Harhara

3-2

Major Sterns 12

Frewsburg Ameen Harhara
37 Ameen Harhara Lackawanna
14-0
Ameen Harhara 11 2nd Place

Lackawanna

Kraig Meekins

Maple Grove
P g7 | Frank Sterlace
9-6
Frank Sterlace 139 Frank Sterlace
Silver Creek 5-1
Kyle Reynolds
Pine Valle
Tyler Buckley y - Franzl;ftfrlace
Fredonia S
08 ;I'yler Buckley ilver Cree
n
Major Sterns : 140 |_Ryan Baer 3rd Place
Frevisburg Ryan Baer -0 Ryan Baer
Depew Depew
4th Place

Kyle Reynolds

Pine Valley

Tyler Buckley

177

Tyler Buckley
med for
Fredonia

Fredonia

5th Place

Kyle Reynolds
Pine Valley

6th Place



Ray Graser 12

Tristan Hamner 10

Medina

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

Jeremy Lilga 11

39

Jeremy Lilga

99 Tristan Hamner

14-1

4-2

Eden

Jerrold Roosa 11

Randolph

Derek Fuerch 10

40

Jerrold Roosa

182

F 1:46

Barker

100 Jerrold Roosa

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

152 Lbs

Tristan Hamner
7-3
Medina

Champion

5-2
Joe Greis 12
Alden Jerrold Roosa
a1 Nick Mitchell Randolph
. . F 2:56 2nd PI
Nick Mitchell 10 n ace
Frewsburg
BYE
101 | Ray Graser
BYE . .
Ray Graser 141 | Nick Mitchell
Cattaraugus-Little Valley . ) 15-0;4:41
Nick Mitchell
Frewsbur i i
Derek Fuerch 9 o1 NICk7I\_/I(;tCheII
Barker .
102 | JO€ Greis Frewsburg
F 3:46
Joe Greis 142 | Jeremy Lilga 3rd Place
Alden Jeremy Lilga -4 Jeremy Lilga
Eden Eden
4th Place
Ray Graser
Cattaraugus-Little Valley -
Joe Greis
4-3
Joe Grei Alden
oe Greis
Alden 5th Place
Ray Graser

Cattaraugus-Little Valley

6th Place




Zach Penhollow 12

Falconer

42 | Zach Penhollow

103 | Zach Potenza

5-3

104 | Kristopher Schimek

Zach Potenza
185 3-2
East Aurora

Champion

3-2

F 3:53
Shane Kruger 11
Medina
1 Greg Johnson
3-2
Greg Johnson 12
Panama
Brett Dechent 11
Lackawanna
43 | Zach Potenza
8-4
Zach Potenza 12
East Aurora
Carmen Papa 12
Salamanca
44 | Carmen Papa
F 2:42
Branden Culverwell 11
Wilson
Chad Mason 12
Fredonia
5 Kristopher Schimek
9-0
Kristopher Schimek 11
Pine Valley
BYE

Shane Kruger

Shane Kruger

Medina

BYE
62

Chad Mason

Shane Kruger

Zach Penhollow

Fredonia

BYE

BYE

Branden Culverwell

84

105

Branden Culverwell

Falconer

Branden Culverwell

143

Kristopher Schimek

Pine Valley

2nd Place

Zach Penhollow

Wilson

BYE

BYE

Brett Dechent

BYE

Brett Dechent

F3:23

Carmen Papa

Lackawanna

BYE

BYE

Greg Johnson

BYE

106

Greg Johnson

Salamanca

Brett Dechent

144

10-2

184

Carmen Papa

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Qualifier

Carmen Papa
5-2
Salamanca

3rd Place

Zach Penhollow
Falconer

Branden Culverwell

Panama

Wilson

183

Brett Dechent

BYE

Branden Culverwell
10-0
Wilson

Lackawanna

5th Place

Brett Dechent
Lackawanna

6th Place

6-2

F 1:59

4th Place



John Mistretta 11

Southwestern

Ryan Karmazyn 12

46 John Mistretta

25-10;5:10

Silver Creek

Austin Fisher 12

Wilson

Jim Hammond 11

47 Jim Hammond

107 |John Mistretta

8-5

6-4

Gowanda

Greg Burroughs 11

Fredonia

Tom Cornell 11

4 | Greg Burroughs

6-0

Randolph

Eric Jones 12

Lackawanna

108 |_Greg Burroughs

188

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

171 Lbs

John Mistretta
3-1
Southwestern

3-1

Champion

Greg Burroughs

49 |.Jon Nickerson Eredonia
5-1
Jon Nickerson 10 2nd Place
Maple Grove
Ryan Karmazyn
Silver Creek
109 Tga:\%n Karmazyn

Austin Fisher i 145 | Jon Nickerson
Wilson . 1-0

Jon Nickerson

Maple Grove
Tom Cornell P . Tom Cornell

2-0
Randolph
110 LTom Cornell Randolph
. 4-0;0t

Eric Jones 146 |_Tom Cornell 3rd Place
Lackawanna Jim Hammond F2:03 Jon Nickerson

Gowanda Maple Grove

4th Place

Ryan Karmazyn

Silver Creek

Jim Hammond

186

Ryan Karmazyn
med for
Silver Creek

Gowanda

5th Place

Jim Hammond
Gowanda

6th Place




. 2010 Divll Sec 6 State
Colin Palmer 12 -

Oualifier
Fast Aurora Colin Palmer
* 133 189 Lbs
Trevor Crawford 12
Silver Creek .
111 |_Colin Palmer
4-1
Monilito Herter 12
Alden . .
51 L Vinny Scienza
. . 12-2
Vinny Scienza 11
Fredonia Colin Palmer
191 6-3
Chris Mitchell 12 East Aurora
Frewsbur i
g ., | Chris Mitchell Champion
12-1
Cody Hammond 12
Pine Valle
y 112 Chris Mitchell
F 3:43 *
Josh Jackson 12 —
Barker . Chris Mitchell
53 | Joe Hill Frewsburg
F 3:28
Joe Hill 11 2nd Place
Lewiston-Porter
Trevor Crawford
Silver Creek .
13 Monilito Herter
5-2
Monilito Herter 147 | Jo€ Hill
Alden ) 12-3
Joe Hill
Lewiston-Porter i ;
Cody Hammond 190 mei_%uenza
Pine Valley .
114 | Cody Hammond Fredonia
9-3
Josh Jackson g | Vinny Scienza 3rd Place
Barker 10-3 ;
Vinny Scienza Joe Hill
Fredonia Lewiston-Porter
4th Place
Monilito Herter
Alden —
Monilito Herter
189 5-2
Codv H q Alden
Oy GTTIon 5th Place

Pine Valley

Cody Hammond
Pine Valley

6th Place



Justin Taylor 12

Portville

Korben Grover 11

54

Justin Taylor

Royalton-Hartland

Ben Fluent 11

Randolph

Jake Eddington 12

55

F 2:32

Jake Eddington

115 | Jake Eddington

43

Gowanda

Pat Langworthy 11

Southwestern

Austin Blackley 10

56

6-2

Pat Langworthy

Barker

Cody DiDomenico 10

Panama

Bashar Srouji 11

57

7-0

Cody DiDomenico

116

Pat Langworthy

194

2010_Divll Sec 6 State
Oualifier

215 Lbs

Pat Langworthy
7-4
Southwestern

2-1

Lewiston-Porter

8-5

Korben Grover

Royalton-Hartland

Ben Fluent

117

Ben Fluent

Randolph

Austin Blackley

F 3:26

149

Cody DiDomenico

Cody DiDomenico

Barker

Bashar Srouji

118

Panama

Bashar Srouji

Lewiston-Porter

F 3:02

150

Justin Taylor

3-2

Bashar Srouji

193

Champion

Jake Eddington
Gowanda

2nd Place

Bashar Srouji
3-2
Lewiston-Porter

Portville

3-2*

Ben Fluent
Randolph
Ben Fluent
192 for
Randolph
5th Place

6th Place

3rd Place

Cody DiDomenico
Panama

4th Place




Jon Jones 12

Portville

Lukas Hanssen 9

58

Jon Jones

Barker

Justin Fudala 12

Alden

Andrew Albrecht 11

59

F 0:20

Justin Fudala

119 | Justin Fudala

7-6;0t

Royalton-Hartland

Theodore King 12

Royalton-Hartland

60

F 3:04

Theodore King

197

2010_Divll Sec 6 State

Oualifier

285 Lbs

Theodore King
6-3
Royalton-Hartland

Champion

. . F0:31
Mike Miller 12
Salamanca .
120 Zhoeodore King
Tristan Peterson 11 ) :
Falconer Justin Fudala
61 Aaron Kroll Alden
F 1:00
Aaron Kroll 12 2nd Place
Gowanda
Lukas Hanssen
Barker
121 Andrew Albrecht
F 0:42
Andrew Albrecht 151 | Aaron Kroll
Royalton-Hartland F 1:25
Aaron Kroll
Gowanda
Mike Miller - Aafgflle"
Salamanca . .
122 Mike Miller Gowanda
F 3:00
Tristan Peterson 15> |_Jon Jones 3rd Place
Falconer Jon Jones F 2:27 Jon anes
Portville Portville
4th Place
Andrew Albrecht
Royalton-Hartland
Andrew Albrecht
195 F 2:15
. . Royalton-Hartland
Mike Miller 5th Pl
Salamanca ace
Mike Miller
Salamanca

6th Place




